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Getting Started

Working with layers & layer styles 

Painting & Retouching

Text and Shape Effect

Filter and Adjustments

Blending Modes

Animated Gifs

Creating Logos

Poster Designing

3D and technical imaging
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Photoshop
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Adobe Illustrator
Illustrator Fundamentals

Creating and working with shapes 

Drawing 

Using Symbols, Brushes & Patterns

Placing and working with images

Adding type to a project

Uses of effects and graphic styles

Creating Logo & buttons

Creating Character Illustrations

 Poster Designing

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.



TABLE OF CONTENTS

InDesign
Getting to know Indesign

Working with Pages and Objects

Flowing & Editing Text

Working with Typography

Working with Color

Working with styles

Importing and Modifying Graphics

Creating Tables, Table of contents,

Footnotes, etc

Creating Magazine Cover Page

Creating Newspaper 
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